www.airgas.com  /   1-866-924-7427
Pressure Gauges 21⁄2"
Brass Line Models
Pressure Gauges GAUGES
Specialty Gas Equipment
Description: Airgas® offers a wide selection of industry
standard pressure gauges. These nickel-plated brass,
stainless steel and monel gauges feature a single psig
scale. All gauges are cleaned to analytical and oxygen
service standards.
The large, bold font makes valves very easy to read.
Rated accuracy is stated as a percentage of full-scale
reading of the gauge. Brass and Monel gauges are
accurate to ±3% for the first third of the scale, ±2% of
the second third, and ±3% of the last third of the scale.
All stainless steel gauges are accurate to ±1% full scale.
All gauges meet ASTM standards for safety and have a
1/4" MNPT lower-mount design (except where noted).
Ordering Information
Product Number Graduations RangeMaterial
* 1/8" MNPT rear mount 2" Dia.
** 1/4" MNPT bottom mount 2" Dia.
*
*
**
Specifications
Bourdon Tube Brass — phosphor bronze up to
1,000 psig; beryllium copper above
1,000 psig
Stainless Steel — 316 stainless steel
Monel — Monel
Connections 1/4" MNPT lower mount except
where noted
Safety Oversized case cutout for socket
Ambient Operating Temperature –40° F to +150° F
Accuracy See Description
Shipping Weight 1 lb
Y19-115A03 Brass 0-30 1
Y19-115C10 Brass 0-100 2
Y19-115D40 Brass 0-4,000 100
Y19-125A015 Brass 0-15 0.5
Y19-125A0303 Brass 30" Hg-0-30 1
Y19-125A03 Brass 0-30 1
Y19-125A06 Brass 0-60 2
Y19-125C10 Brass 0-100 2
Y19-125C20 Brass 0-200 5
Y19-125C40 Brass 0-400 10
Y19-125C50 Brass 0-500 10
Y19-125D10 Brass 0-1,000 20
Y19-125D40 Brass 0-4,000 100
Y19-125D60 Brass 0-6,000 100
Y19-125D00 Brass 0-10,000 200
Y19-325A03 Monel 0-30 1
Y19-325C10 Monel 0-100 2
Y19-325C30 Monel 0-300 5
Y19-325C50 Monel 0-500 10
Y19-325D10 Monel 0-1,000 20
Y19-325D30 Monel 0-3,000 50
Y19-425A0303 Stainless Steel 30" Hg-0-30 1
Y19-425A03 Stainless Steel 0-30 1
Y19-425A06 Stainless Steel 0-60 2
Y19-425C10 Stainless Steel 0-100 2
Y19-425C20 Stainless Steel 0-200 5
Y19-425C40 Stainless Steel 0-400 10
Y19-425C50 Stainless Steel 0-500 10
Y19-425D10 Stainless Steel 0-1,000 20
Y19-425D30 Stainless Steel 0-3,000 50
Y19-425D40 Stainless Steel 0-4,000 50
Y19-425D60 Stainless Steel 0-6,000 100
Y19-425D00 Stainless Steel 0-10,000 200
E
q
uip
m
ent
Brass Line Models
VCR Connection Gauges 2" DiameterPressure Gauges VCRGAUGES
Specialty Gas Equipment
Ordering Information
Product Number Graduations RangeMaterial
Y19-413937 Stainless Steel 0-4,000 100
Y19-413938 Stainless Steel 0-3,000 50
Y19-413939 Stainless Steel 0-1,000 20
Y19-413940 Stainless Steel 0-200 5
Y19-413941 Stainless Steel 0-100 2
Y19-413942 Stainless Steel 30" Hg-0-30 1
Y19-413943 Stainless Steel 0-30 1
Y19-415125 Stainless Steel 0-60 2
2" female VCR® models